Net Profit Report

Reporting Period:
January 1, 2024 — March 31, 2024

Prepared For:
ABC Corporation

Prepared By:
Jane Doe, Finance Manager

Date of Report:
April 10, 2024

Summary

Total Revenue:
$650,000

Total Expenses:
$425,000

Net Profit:
$225,000

Detailed Breakdown

Description

Sales Revenue

Other Income

Cost of Goods Sold
Operating Expenses
Marketing Expenses
Administrative Expenses

Net Profit

Important Notes

Amount (USD)
$640,000
$10,000
($280,000)
($110,000)
($20,000)
($15,000)
$225,000

e Allfigures are based on accrual accounting principles unless otherwise stated.

Net profit figures are before tax unless explicitly stated.

This document should be reconciled with supporting financial statements.
Ensure all revenue and expenses are properly categorized.

This report is confidential and intended for authorized personnel only.
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