

# Net Profit Report

**Reporting Period:**

January 1, 2024 – March 31, 2024

**Prepared For:**

ABC Corporation

**Prepared By:**

Jane Doe, Finance Manager

**Date of Report:**

April 10, 2024

## Summary

**Total Revenue:**

\$650,000

**Total Expenses:**

\$425,000

**Net Profit:**

\$225,000

## Detailed Breakdown

Description	Amount (USD)
Sales Revenue	\$640,000
Other Income	\$10,000
Cost of Goods Sold	(\$280,000)
Operating Expenses	(\$110,000)
Marketing Expenses	(\$20,000)
Administrative Expenses	(\$15,000)
<b>Net Profit</b>	<b>\$225,000</b>

## Important Notes

- All figures are based on accrual accounting principles unless otherwise stated.
- Net profit figures are before tax unless explicitly stated.
- This document should be reconciled with supporting financial statements.
- Ensure all revenue and expenses are properly categorized.
- This report is confidential and intended for authorized personnel only.